
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
. Incorporating N.Z RADIO RECORD

--
Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

APRIL 18, 1947

CONTENTS
Things to Come
Editorial ° as

Letters from Listeners
Economics of Music
The Men Who Came to
Dinner eee
Radio Viewsreel « «

Through New Zealand (XIX)
A. J. P. Taylor’s Fourth Talk
Controversy on the. Air
Film Reviews by G.M.
Anzac Day Broadcasts
Kraus-Pikler Recitals
Shortwave Highlights
_Items from the ZB’s +
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Cult of the Unintelligible
Crossword Puzzle .

Page

5, 18-19
6-7

8-9
10-11
11-12
12-13
14-15
16-17
17
19
20
21
22-23
24-25
25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun. April 21-27 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS, — Tweive months- (inctuding
postage), Great Britain and British Countries
17/6; Foreign Countries (irciuding U.S.A; |20/-.
WITHIN WN.Z. (Speciat Rates).-1! paidin advance at any Money Order Posi Office:
Twelve months, 12/+ siz months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks notice of renewal
is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Iwo weeks
notice required. Ple give both the aew and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Business Mana
ti: "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O.,ellington, N.Z.

SUbSCRiPTiONS TO "NEW
ZeaLAnd Listener"
OVERSEAS: Twelve months (in:
cluding postage) , Great Britain anaBritish Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (icluding US.A:), 20/
WITHIN N.Z: (Special Rates).Lfpaid in advance a1 any Money OrderPost Office: Twelve months, 12/4 8}months, 6/= three months, 3/
RENEWALS.~Two weeks norice 0trenewal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS Twoweeks' notice required. Please give boththe new and the old addresses:

what KIND of headache
do YOUget?

Dull,EarlyMorning
Headache?
Everyone knows that dull; earlymorn;ing headache with that "out of sorts
feeling, caused by constipation. Justtwo Anacin tablets will bring you fast,
safe relief from these kind of head-

AnacInsaches
Amazing Speed!
Anacin tablets work at an amazing speed.Anacin is not just one ingredient but
a combination of proven and highly effec-tive agents concentrated in tablet form
These ingredients combine together to bring
fast, safe relief from thepain of headaches.

Change Now!Ifyou havebeenusingthe same headacheremedyover a longperiodof time, then for faster relief
change to Anacin. Sold at all chemists in tins of
12, bottles of 50 and 100.

ANACIN
Registered TTradeMark

2 bring fast relief:
Manufactured and Distributed by KOLYNOS (N.Z.) LTD. 60 KITCHENER STREET, AUCKLAND: 447-I

A GOOD COMPANION

GILLETTE_SetNo_77
Sevenisaluckynumberand theshaver 88swho owns a Gillette Set No. 77 is Kee
doublylucky:

33Precision Built for accuracy nickel- "00

plated for cleanliness, the Gillette SetNo. 77 is the ideal razor. With SetNo.77g05BlueGilletteBlades each
sharperthanasurgeonSscalpel: Also2usefulBladeBoxes. GilletteSetNo.77iebuiltfor stream-linedshaving:

Other Gillette Sets from 3/8 "pwvards. 4ll
Dealers. Blue Gillette Blades 1/9for 5
6t 3/6for IO.

"Good Mornings?
beginwithGillette

274


