NEW ZEALAND

Incorporating N 4 RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threapence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES 115 Lambton Quay. Wellington. C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520 Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

APRIL 18, 1947

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come -		4
Editorial		5
Letters from Listeners	, -	5, 18-19
Economics of Music	_	6-7
The Men Who Can	ne to	
Dinner		7
Radio Viewsreel		8-9
Through New Zealand (XIX)	10-11
A. J. P. Taylor's Fourth	Talk	11-12
Controversy on the Ai	ir -	12-13
Film Reviews by G.	М	14-15
Anzac Day Broadcasts	-	16-17
Kraus-Pikler Recitals -	-	17
Shortwave Highlights -	-	19
Items from the ZB's -	-	20
People in the Program.	mes -	21
Aunt Daisy	-	22-23
Cult of the Unintelligi	ble -	24-25
Crossword Puzzle -	-	25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., April 21-27 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.) 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates),—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; siz months, 6/-; three

RENEWALS .-- Two weeks notice of renewal

CHANGE OF ADURESS. — Iwo weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

SUBSCRIPTIONS TO "NEW ZEALAND LISTENER"

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—
If paid in advance at any Money Order
Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; siz
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old addresses.



what KIND of headache do YOU get?

Dull, Early Morning Headache?

Everyone knows that dull, early morn; ing headache with that "out of sorts" feeling, caused by constipation. Just two Anacin tablets will bring you fast, safe relief from these kind of headaches.

Amazing Speed!

Anacin tablets work at an amazing speed, Anacin is not just one ingredient a combination of proven and highly effec-tive agents concentrated in tablet form. These ingredients combine together to bring fast, safe relief from the pain of headaches.



Manufactured and Distributed by KOLYNOS (N.Z.) LTD. -

Change Now!

If you have been using the same headache remedy over a long period of time, then for faster relief, change to Anacin. Sold at all chemists in tins of 12, bottles of 50 and 100.





2 bring fast relief.

60 KITCHENER STREET, AUCKLAND. A47-4

A GOOD COMPANION

GILLETTE—Set No. 77

Seven is a lucky number and the shaver who owns a Gillette Set No. 77 is doubly lucky.

Precision Built for accuracy - nickelplated for cleanliness, the Gillette Set No. 77 is the ideal razor. With Set No. 77 go 5 Blue Gillette Blades - each sharper than a surgeon's scalpel. Also a useful Blade Boxes. Gillette Set No. 77 is built for stream-lined shaving.

Other Gillette Sets from 3/8 upwards. All Dealers. Blue Gillette Blades - 1/9 for 5 or 3/6 for 10.

'Good Mornings' begin with Gillette

